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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
O'Connor Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, May 26 5:18pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Large Solid Oak Dining Room Table
Wooden Office Desk

Cloth Armchair

Chair

Armchair

2 Ornamental Trees

Large Dog Crate

2 Fire Extinguishers

Lawnmower { Murray}

Lawnmower

Brass Firewood Basket

2 Side Table square

Brass Firewood Basket

Wicker Firewood Basket

3 Wooden Kitchen Stools

Small Christmas Tree

Coffee Table

Round Top Oak Side Table

3 Brass Lamps

2 - Folding Bridge Tables

Tall Wrought iron Wood Holder
2 - Oak Bedside Table

4 Single Box Springs for 2 King Beds
Wooden Side Table

Wrought Iron Wood Holder
Oak King Head Board

Elegant Oak King Head Board
Elegant Oak Drawers

Oak Office Chair

Large 5 Drawer Filing Cabinet
Glass coffee table with metal frame

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

Title

Glass side table with metal frame
Oak Coffee Table

2 King Mattresses

Couch

Small Filing Cabinet

Green Cloth Love Seat

Green Cloth Couch

Tall Sideboard

Sideboard

Tal small TV Stand

Gray pattern Armchair

Solid Gray Ottoman

Solid Gray 3 seat Couch
Stainless Steel Bar Fridge

Large Stainless Steel Natural Gas BBQ
Snow-blower

Professional Stihl Wiper Sniper
Couch beige with red strip
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

